
2024 Tooele Valley Rural Planning Organization

Member: Mayor Debbie Winn Tooele City 435-843-2100 dwinn@tooelecity.org

Member: Mayor Neil Critchlow Grantsville City 435-884-3411 ncritchlow@grantsvilleut.gov

Member: Councilmember Erik Stromberg Tooele County 435-843-3150 erik.stromberg@tooeleco.org

Member: Councilmember Scott Droubay Erda City 435-830-0086 sdroubay@erda.gov

Member: Councilmember Kathleen VonHatten Lakepoint City 801-725-0590 Kathleen.VonHatten@lakepoint.gov

WFRC Staff Support 801-363-4250

Director of Short Range Planning and Programming Wayne Bennion WFRC wbennion@wfrc.org

Senior Transportation Engineer and Air Quality Analyst Kip Billings WFRC kip@wfrc.org
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